
Semi nocturne CA à SE

244446

BOURG EN BRESSE (Stade R. Deguin) le 11/09/2020

FFA

CAF1 000m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:15:00

3 EGLEME ORLANE 679181 SEF / 1995 3'20''50 R4 640Ea Macon 071 BFC

CAM3 000m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:27:00

1 BOURGEOIS DIMITRI 143161 SEM / 1991 8'54''52 IR3 760Ea Macon 071 BFC

6 LAMAAMRI KARIM 1993974 VEM / 1983 10'28''90 D2 363Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 11'17''91 R2 692Ea Macon 071 BFC

9 EGLEME SANDRINE 669218 VEF / 1968 11'51''50 R5 605Ea Macon 071 BFC

ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 DNF 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

SEM1 000m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:20:00

1 SAMOYEAU GEOFFREY 1848577 SEM / 1990 2'34''28 IR3 789Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 2'39''01 R1 704Ea Macon 071 BFC
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Semi nocturne CA à SE

244446

BOURG EN BRESSE (Stade R. Deguin) le 11/09/2020

FFA

CAF100m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:23:00 Vent: +0.3

1 TRUC MANON 1153566 JUF / 2001 12''50 IR2 895Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 DELORME MANON 1327692 JUF / 2001 12''62 IR2 872Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 HODGE CHANELE 1980883 CAF / 2004 12''73 IR3 852Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

4 GARDON PAULINE 1158709 ESF / 1999 13''11 R1 783Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

5 CORNIQUEL MELINE 714470 SEF / 1995 13''23 R1 762Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

6 LEVRAT PAULINE 2117394 CAF / 2003 13''66 R4 689Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

7 FILISETTI JULIANNE 1971995 CAF / 2003 13''69 R4 685Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

CAF100m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 2 20:26:00 Vent: +0.3

1 HUGUET CECILE 1523010 SEF / 1997 13''71 R4 681Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

2 KALUZNY MYLENE 635391 JUF / 2001 13''73 R4 678Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 BERTRAND LEA 1760072 CAF / 2004 13''82 R4 663Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

4 BACHELET MARGOT 2172249 CAF / 2003 14''05 R6 626Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

5 WITTERS JULIE 1478773 CAF / 2003 14''43 D1 568Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

6 REYNIER SWANN 1999225 CAF / 2003 15''44 D4 426Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

7 SANTIAGO MARGOT 1885825 CAF / 2004 15''81 D5 380Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

CAF200m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:55:00 Vent: +0.3

1 TRUC MANON 1153566 JUF / 2001 26''22 IR2 833Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 DELORME MANON 1327692 JUF / 2001 26''54 IR3 805Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 GARDON PAULINE 1158709 ESF / 1999 26''83 IR4 781Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

4 CORNIQUEL MELINE 714470 SEF / 1995 27''38 R1 736Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

5 KALUZNY MYLENE 635391 JUF / 2001 28''51 R3 647Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

CAF200m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 2 20:58:00 Vent: +0.1

1 LEVRAT PAULINE 2117394 CAF / 2003 28''21 R2 670Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 FILISETTI JULIANNE 1971995 CAF / 2003 28''24 R2 667Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 BACHELET MARGOT 2172249 CAF / 2003 29''36 R5 584Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

4 MAZUIR AMANDINE 1884284 CAF / 2003 30''04 R6 535Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

5 REYNIER SWANN 1999225 CAF / 2003 31''67 D3 428Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

CAF200m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 3 21:00:00 Vent: +0.3

1 HODGE CHANELE 1980883 CAF / 2004 26''64 IR3 797Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

2 HUGUET CECILE 1523010 SEF / 1997 29''21 R4 594Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

3 ROUX BREDY GARANCE 1597335 JUF / 2002 29''56 R5 569Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

4 SANTIAGO MARGOT 1885825 CAF / 2004 33''37 D6 329Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

CAF1 000m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:15:00

1 BISSAY JESSICA 527191 SEF / 1988 3'11''62 R1 731Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

2 ABOULIN ALEXIA 1314515 SEF / 1996 3'16''75 R3 678Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

3 EGLEME ORLANE 679181 SEF / 1995 3'20''50 R4 640Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 CROZIER LEA 1574505 JUF / 2002 3'23''61 R5 610Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

5 ALLART LISA 1726368 CAF / 2004 3'31''08 R6 540Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA
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6 VERHAGE FLORA 2236063 CAF / 2004 3'31''26 R6 538Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

7 PELLETIER JULIE 1576767 CAF / 2004 3'33''57 D1 517Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

CAFPoids (3 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:30:00

1 FILISETTI JULIANNE 1971995 CAF / 2003 7m72 D3 446Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

7m72 ; 7m68 ; - ; -

2 WITTERS JULIE 1478773 CAF / 2003 7m61 D4 439Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

7m45 ; 6m89 ; 7m09 ; 7m61

CAFDisque (1.0 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:30:00

1 MOIRAUD YOANNA 1298948 ESF / 1999 42m38 N4 748Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

40m01 ; 42m38 ; 41m97 ; 40m49

2 BENOIT LAURA 329391 SEF / 1989 34m63 IR4 607Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

34m63 ; 32m20 ; 34m37 ; 33m25

3 POMMIER INES 2109621 ESF / 1999 25m69 D1 444Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

25m69 ; 24m78 ; 24m76 ; X

4 PELLETIER JULIE 1576767 CAF / 2004 24m73 D2 427Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

24m73 ; 24m53 ; 24m30 ; 24m28

5 PERRET ELISA 1433408 CAF / 2004 22m59 D3 388Eab - S/l  Amberieu Ac 001 ARA

21m04 ; 20m02 ; 22m58 ; 22m59

6 BERTRAND LEA 1760072 CAF / 2004 20m05 D4 342Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

18m95 ; 17m30 ; 20m05 ; 18m87

CAFJavelot (500 g) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:15:00

1 COLAS CELIANE 1427261 CAF / 2004 25m52 D2 444Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

25m52 ; X ; 23m30 ; 24m18

JUF400m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:43:00

1 MOREL CHARLOTTE 1858091 JUF / 2002 64''82 R2 683Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

2 THELLISSON CINDY 2106898 JUF / 2002 69''66 R6 545Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

JUFPoids (4 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:30:00

1 MOREL CHARLOTTE 1858091 JUF / 2002 11m29 IR2 666Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

10m13 ; 11m29 ; 10m09 ; 9m88

2 ROUX BREDY GARANCE 1597335 JUF / 2002 8m36 R6 485Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

8m09 ; 8m36 ; 7m91 ; 8m19

JUFJavelot (600 g) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:15:00

1 EKOLLO-BORGHESE MELINE 1441771 JUF / 2001 29m05 R3 508Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

29m05 ; X ; X ; X

ESFMarteau (4 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:30:00

1 POMMIER INES 2109621 ESF / 1999 27m17 D1 407Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

27m17 ; 22m05 ; X ; 25m12

2 PASSOT HINA 2247669 CAF / 2003 20m76 D5 305Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

14m15 ; X ; 16m64 ; 20m76

CAM100m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:29:00 Vent: +0.3

1 ROGERSON ZACHARIE 1891009 JUM / 2002 10''93 N4 907Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 TOURTET IDRIS 1881620 CAM / 2003 11''11 IR1 854Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 BLANC FLORIAN 1614031 CAM / 2003 11''13 IR1 848Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

4 DELALE LEO 1598556 SEM / 1997 11''36 IR3 783Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

5 NGO ALEX 1226985 SEM / 1997 11''38 IR3 777Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

6 NDENGUE NDONGO DAN 1379543 JUM / 2001 11''45 IR4 758Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

7 BELGHORZI BOUZIANE 511223 VEM / 1973 11''93 R2 633Dole Ac 039 BFC

CAM100m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 2 20:31:00 Vent: +0.4
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1 JARROSSON MAXIME 1084092 SEM / 1994 11''01 IR1 883Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 GOBRON NESLY 2071667 CAM / 2004 11''53 IR4 736Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 CHAMAGNE ANTOINE 2143421 ESM / 1998 11''72 R1 686Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 CLEMENT ARNAUD 1021606 SEM / 1995 12''06 R3 601Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

5 GOUMAZ ANDY 1883513 CAM / 2004 12''48 D1 503Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

6 CAZAUX DAVID 1245998 VEM / 1969 12''93 D3 407Dole Ac 039 BFC

CAM100m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 3 20:34:00 Vent: +0.4

1 COURTHALIAC SACHA 2172381 CAM / 2004 11''23 IR2 820Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

2 BEY PIERRE 2126704 CAM / 2003 11''86 R2 650Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 LAPORTE JEAN-EMMANUEL 2074553 CAM / 2004 11''93 R2 633Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

4 CARDINALE GINKGO (ITA) 1883422 CAM / 2003 11''97 R3 623Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

5 ROZIER CAMILLE 1409919 JUM / 2002 12''41 R6 518Eab - S/l  Villages Athletiq 001 ARA

6 BAUDIER MATTHIEU 1817900 CAM / 2003 12''85 D3 424Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

CAM200m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:03:00 Vent: +0.5

1 ROGERSON ZACHARIE 1891009 JUM / 2002 22''03 N4 921Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 BLANC FLORIAN 1614031 CAM / 2003 22''51 IR1 857Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

3 TOURTET IDRIS 1881620 CAM / 2003 22''66 IR2 837Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4 GOBRON NESLY 2071667 CAM / 2004 23''48 R1 733Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

5 NDENGUE NDONGO DAN 1379543 JUM / 2001 23''71 R1 706Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

6 BELGHORZI BOUZIANE 511223 VEM / 1973 24''77 R4 584Dole Ac 039 BFC

CAM200m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 2 21:06:00 Vent: +0.2

1 COURTHALIAC SACHA 2172381 CAM / 2004 23''13 IR3 777Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

2 CLEMENT ARNAUD 1021606 SEM / 1995 24''10 R2 660Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

3 BEY PIERRE 2126704 CAM / 2003 24''56 R4 607Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 CAZAUX DAVID 1245998 VEM / 1969 26''11 D2 447Dole Ac 039 BFC

5 BAUDIER MATTHIEU 1817900 CAM / 2003 26''69 D4 394Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

CAM400m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:43:00

1 DUBOIS MATHIAS 1964397 CAM / 2004 59''18 R6 401Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

2 LAPORTE JEAN-EMMANUEL 2074553 CAM / 2004 61''73 D3 304Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

CAM400m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 2 20:47:00

1 NAYRAND ELIE 1801866 ESM / 2000 49''52 N4 887Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

2 JARROSSON MAXIME 1084092 SEM / 1994 49''53 N4 886Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 BOUVEYRON DIMITRI 1481333 JUM / 2002 53''75 R1 650Entente Ouest Lyonnais 069 ARA

CAM3 000m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:27:00

1 BOURGEOIS DIMITRI 143161 SEM / 1991 8'54''52 IR3 760Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 MADELON ANTHONY 699126 SEM / 1991 9'15''74 R1 658Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

3 FERREIRA OLIVA PEREI 1764484 VEM / 1983 9'42''08 R4 542Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion 001 ARA

4 GARNIER YANIS 1998569 CAM / 2004 9'49''81 R4 510Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

5 BARRALON ELOI 1121488 SEM / 1989 10'12''36 D1 422Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

6 LAMAAMRI KARIM 1993974 VEM / 1983 10'28''90 D2 363Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 LASRI MEHDI 2089750 VEM / 1982 10'57''27 D4 272Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

8 BERTHIER LAURIANNE 2068621 SEF / 1990 11'17''91 R2 692Ea Macon 071 BFC

9 EGLEME SANDRINE 669218 VEF / 1968 11'51''50 R5 605Ea Macon 071 BFC

10 THIVENT GEORGES 1188396 VEM / 1952 13'02''13 D8 27Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 DNF 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

CAMPoids (5 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:30:00

1 LAPORTE JEAN-EMMANUEL 2074553 CAM / 2004 13m77 R2 751Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

13m77 ; 12m89 ; 12m73 ; X

2 BERNARD ALEXANDRE 1506405 CAM / 2004 11m18 D1 598Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

11m10 ; X ; 10m28 ; 11m18
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CAMDisque (1.5 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:30:00

1 BERNARD ALEXANDRE 1506405 CAM / 2004 39m60 R2 687Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

X ; 37m95 ; 39m03 ; 39m60

CAMMarteau (5 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:30:00

1 PADEY DAMIEN 1490635 CAM / 2004 31m87 D5 458Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

31m53 ; 31m87 ; X ; X

JUMDisque (1.75 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:30:00

1 POINTURIER LEO 1506271 JUM / 2002 35m02 R4 604Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

35m02 ; X ; 32m86 ; X

JUMJavelot (800 g) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:15:00

1 POINTURIER LEO 1506271 JUM / 2002 43m20 R3 581Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

43m20 ; 41m87 ; X ; X

ESMPoids (7.26 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:30:00

1 CHAMAGNE ANTOINE 2143421 ESM / 1998 9m98 R5 527Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

9m41 ; 9m98 ; 9m56 ; -

ESMDisque (2.0 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 20:30:00

1 THOMASSON QUENTIN 1580494 ESM / 1999 28m36 D1 483Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

28m36 ; 27m97 ; 23m12 ; X

ESMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 19:30:00

1 LAPIQUE-KARPP CLOTAIRE 1222800 ESM / 2000 42m54 R2 620Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

X ; X ; 37m52 ; 42m54

2 PASSOT CEDRIC 791235 VEM / 1975 39m84 R3 579Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

39m84 ; 37m65 ; X ; 37m84

3 THOMASSON QUENTIN 1580494 ESM / 1999 35m61 R5 515Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

X ; 35m30 ; X ; 35m61

SEM1 000m / (11/09/2020)   Finale  directe 1 21:20:00

1 SAMOYEAU GEOFFREY 1848577 SEM / 1990 2'34''28 IR3 789Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 2'39''01 R1 704Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 LEMOINE MAXIME 1462832 ESM / 1999 2'47''53 R4 564Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA

4 NEMOND QUENTIN 2161071 SEM / 1994 2'49''64 R4 531Pont De Vaux 01 Pulsion 001 ARA

5 DELBE DOMINIQUE 369714 VEM / 1960 3'08''70 D4 282Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

6 BACHELET GERALD 2172382 VEM / 1972 3'23''06 D7 146Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA
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